&

L2
o
O
2
N o
a

2 18

RH

Ol APR |

KNOW ALI, MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that American National Bank and Trust
Company of Chicago for and in consideration of the paymem of $10.00 and other good -and
valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby
release, remise, convey iand quit-claim any and all right, title or interest it may have acquu'cd
in, through or by the following described documents:

Construction Mortgage dated Aprit 15, 1988 made by American National Bank
and Trust Company of Chicago, not personally, but solefy as trustee under Trust
nareement dated January 13, 1988 and known as Trust No. 104439-01 (the

Ovizinal Trustee”) to Lender and recorded on April 15, 1988 with the Cook
Caw Recorder's Office (the "Recorder”) as Document No. 88157943 as such
Constroziinn Mortgage was assigned to American National Bank and Trust
Company of Chicago, as trustee under Trust Agreement dated December 15,
1988 and known as Trust No. 106402-09 (the “Land Trustee") pursuant to.an
Assumption Agreement dated December 30, 1988 and recorded in the Recorder's
Office as Documert No, 89582865 and modnt“ ed by the following documents;
Modification Agrecmént dated October 24, 1988 by and among Land Trustee,
Roselle Towne Square Liniited Parinership, an Ilinois limited Partnership
("Borrower"} and Lender rocorded with the Recorder as Document
No. 89018995 Second Modirieation Agreement dated January 15, 1990 by and
among Land Trustee, Borrower and X ender and yecorded in the Recorder s Office
as Document No. 90080267 aThlrdwaa;ﬁcahonAgreementdatedJuiy 31,1990
by and among Land Trustee, Borrowe: 4nd Lender and recorded Wlth the
Recorder as Document No. 90527 112‘/4 Fourds Modification to Construction
Loan Agreement, Construction Mortgage, Cunstriction Note and Other Loan
Documents dated September 20, 1991 and recordid with the Recorder’s Office
as Document No, 91531623 a Fifth Modificatior t0 Construction Loan
Agreement, Construction Mortgage, Construction Ncte and other Loan
Documents dated September 30, 1992 and recorded with tie Recorder as
Document No. 93~036490 and a Sixth Modification to Ccasimetion Loan
Agreement, ~Construction Mortgage, Construction Note and” Other Loan
Documents dated June 21, 1993 and recorded with the Recorder as Socument
No. 93-566633 ("Mortgage"), encumbering the real property legally des»nbed on
Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof;

That certain Collateral Assignment of Leases and Rents dated April 15, 1988 by
and among Borrower, Original Trustee and,Lender recorded April 15, 1988 with
the Recorder as Document No. 88157944, and assigned to Land Trustee pursuant
to the Assumption Agreement, and any modifications thereto;

V- 35-200-005

JBCOS81 03/11/94 0940 batnita Foat ﬁﬁﬂ; W Yiroe ,é,z

Lo WU

/ééude JL@M:.M

kb
! [\ L,







An amended and restated Guaranty of Payment and Performance from William A.
Shiner to Lender dated June 21, 1993; and

Any uther document evidencing or secunng that certain Amended and Restated

amount of $2,942,630. 00;

~ IN WITNESS WHEREOF Lender has caused this Release to be executed on its behaif
by its authorized signatory as of this A day of March, 1994

AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND
TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO

o ¥ If

By et 1 ff'\l“*"’"
- Danny A, Richardson
Second Vice President

.f,v': /': ! put /(/ :alujt,z‘% 2 | /H-r? n.l 7o Af:‘:: /L(_/tiwaﬁéaw
| 203 7 dederky | W sk
el Loso/ | | ij)‘, Y c,aaw

TBCOS81 03/11/94 0940 g

Mortgage Note dated June 21, 1993 from Land Trustee to Lender in the principal

UNOFFIIAQ .




>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>

GENERAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT NO. 201

ﬂ 7 :
N State of Tiilipois . gv Onthistne . L [ Dayol _ \ - S
58,

Cook

NP

—-8havan L...Collier .
the ungersigned Notary Pubiic, personally appeared

NM).UI\NKX At (L. \mﬁa \&ﬁk\&mhﬁhrl\m 2 ,

County of

~QFFICIAL SEAL™ W B personally x:QQ: to me
Sharon L. Collier , C. proved to me on the basis ot satisfactory evidence
Notary _u.cw.mn. mﬁm».m aﬁu_mm._,w ._Mm . to be the personfd) whose namefs) subscribed o the
My Commission Expices & ulm within instrument, and acknowledged iha executed it.

WITNESS m§ hand and official seal.

7
Notary's Signature

PR R R i :




